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98.9
99.8
99.2

103.8
92.8
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42854992
HORNED

UPSTREAM RANCH

UPS NAVARRO {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF}

UPS MISS KNIGHT 3910 (42435795)

STUBER RANCH

UPS DOMINO 5216 {SOD,DLF,IEF} (42644307)

UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (42426386)
CL 1 DOMINO 9126J 1ET {SOD,DLF,IEF} (41113279)

UPS MISS DIAMOND 1353 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (42181624)

UPS MISS MOM 2756 {DOD,IEP} (42331017)
UPS MS ADVANCE 7573 {IEP} (40055204)

UPS MISS DOMINO 5875 {DLF,HYP,IEF} (42644527)

JA L1 DOMINO 2228M {SOD,DLF,HYP,IEF} (42309106)
CL 1 DOMINO 484 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (19427523)

JA L1 DOMINETTE 6421 {HYP} (19580402)

BCD 721G KNIGHT 4K {SOD,CHB} (42255152)

UPS MISS DOMINO 7578 (40055208)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm) 36.9 101

Daughters Calves

36.4

100.0  205 798
Ratio

82

Daughters
451 100.0

TATTOO RE:

+0.33
(.43)
+0.12
(.67)
+0.29
(.19)

7250
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+3.0
(.53)
+8.8
(.73)
+4.9
(.28)

+3.9
(.89)
+1.7
(.91)
+3.2
(.49)

+46
(.84)

+89
(.85)

+44
(.88)

+66
(.89)

+40
(.42)

+88
(.44)

+1.7
(.67)

+1.0
(.76)

+0.026
(.49)

+0.50
(.39)

+6.0
(.74)

+1.7
(.77)

+0.066
(.66)

+0.41
(.63)

+2.3
(.32)

+0.8
(.34)

+0.016
(.21)

+0.15
(.16)

+34
(.75)

+57
(-)

+30
(.83)

+52
(-)

+25
(.38)

+45
(-)

HPS:

92.0
109.0

388.0
111.0

279
279

341
340

97.6
101.6

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

/S MISTER MOM 7745 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (40018158)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

4
4

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$486
(-)

+$399
(-)

+$287
(-)

BII$
+$567

(-)
+$464

(-)
+$354

(-)

CHB$
+$149

(-)
+$88

(-)
+$146

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.1
(.21)
-0.4
(.55)
+0.1
(.14)

+24.0
(.69)
+20.9
(.77)
+11.3
(.33)

+92
(.58)
+59
(.73)
+93
(.28)

+1.10
(.81)
+1.20
(.87)
+1.20
(.41)

+1.10
(.82)
+1.30
(.87)
+1.20
(.43)

+71
(.40)
+43
(.68)
+71
(.16)

2

1899

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Jun 13, 2025

Sep 03, 2007

Animal: UPS NAVARRO {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (42854992)

Birth Wt. (%) 107.0 572 100.7 98.0 1107 97.0 7
Weaning Wt. (%) 116.0 539 98.7 111.0 1203 96.0 4
Yearling Wt. (%) 111.0 402 99.7 113.0 698 107.0 5

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 186 6.6 19

121.0 279 103.4
Daughters

3
Calves Ratio Ratio

96.4
Calves

11
137.0 340 4 98.898.6

UPSTREAM RANCH

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=54CUMaU2kLSfxT/6jSwdtg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=XkHbksaxuQ2IcrJaNzsezw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=mzGaXHXOyV2wXjc2qdxgXw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=MaeKsDRueV5YJh2kuX2R1g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2FlFgeA3HFRA8lhGgPoF4A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OjB/qePljcxsad43wtWoAw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eEQFYkU2qT5QBfalBfO2kQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bvCBTFevjFQV1bNzDj15Cg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=XbKIPi/rvnumJ5v57ELizA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=DMAaDtcqkGd4/NEhBvwNXw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=wcbTyZ6rk8vzkO6S9hthVg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=DSyViA0laygGNyDo68bbAQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=0m%2B0m3ScsHIREbIgQRTmEw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=INPANprE7MHqCd0dNR%2B/sA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QkX57uIv4kjvIWcsl6F3ng%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=o9GiUgQ4FkjCNj22g1N%2BVQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=CVGLd55b/PMXvHP3%2BtRtPQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=54CUMaU2kLSfxT/6jSwdtg%3D%3D

